
Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Punteggio

COMUNE                        1 PUNTURIERI                ELIA              20/06/1970 RC 161

COMUNE                        2 LOFARO                    IRENE             01/11/1971 MI 160

COMUNE                        3 BASILE                    GIULIANA          28/03/1973 RC 159

COMUNE                        4 SALPIETRO                 LILIANA           10/01/1964 ME 156

COMUNE                        5 SCIARRONE                 ANNA MARIA        10/02/1969 RC 155

COMUNE                        6 PROCOPIO                  MARIA STELLA      27/11/1967 RC 129

COMUNE                        7 RIPEPI                    MARIA             12/07/1966 RC 112

COMUNE                        8 LAGANA'                   MARIA             04/12/1970 RC 96

COMUNE                        9 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/1968 RC 94

COMUNE                        10 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 93

COMUNE                        11 MARRA                     ANGELA            22/04/1968 RC 90

COMUNE                        12 MODAFFERI                 CATERINA GIOVANNA 24/06/1972 RC 87

COMUNE                        13 ZAGARELLA                 FLAVIA            25/09/1961 RC 86

COMUNE                        14 BELLANTONI                FORTUNATA         26/07/1973 RC 86

COMUNE                        15 CALABRO'                  ALESSANDRA        27/09/1968 CS 83

COMUNE                        16 ZIRINO                    LUCIA             10/07/1980 RC 82

COMUNE                        17 PAVONE                    CINZIA            23/08/1976 RC 82

COMUNE                        18 GALLO                     CARMELA ANTONIA   12/02/1976 RC 81

COMUNE                        19 RAVENDA                   DONATA NICOLINA   04/08/1962 RC 78

COMUNE                        20 CUTRI'                    VINCENZO          29/07/1975 EE 77

COMUNE                        21 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75

COMUNE                        22 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75

COMUNE                        23 MARCHIONE                 DOMENICA          16/11/1959 RC 74

COMUNE                        24 BATTAGLIA                 GIOVANNA          08/12/1977 ME 72

COMUNE                        25 CARONFOLO                 DEBORAH ANTONELLA 08/05/1970 RC 72

COMUNE                        26 SINICROPI                 MARIA             03/02/1975 RC 70

COMUNE                        27 MEGNA                     TIZIANA           10/12/1972 KR 70

COMUNE                        28 BELMONDO                  MATTIA            14/03/1966 RC 69

COMUNE                        29 GIOIOSA                   LOREDANA          04/07/1978 RC 69

COMUNE                        30 ALTOMONTE                 STEFANIA MARIA    06/10/1974 RC 68

COMUNE                        31 CELANO                    DANIELA           27/04/1972 PZ 67

COMUNE                        32 IARIA                     CARMELA           03/08/1974 RC 67

COMUNE                        33 NASTRI                    DEBORA            08/12/1982 RC 64

COMUNE                        34 FALCONE                   PASQUALINA        04/03/1971 RC 63

COMUNE                        35 DE MARCO                  CATERINA MARIA    07/12/1971 RC 62

COMUNE                        36 GIUFFRE'                  ROSARIA MARIA     04/10/1969 RC 60

COMUNE                        37 UCCELLATORE               LUANA             08/02/1982 RC 56

COMUNE                        38 PIRROTTA                  CATERINA          06/06/1973 RC 55

COMUNE                        39 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55

COMUNE                        40 SANTACATERINA             AURORAGIUDITTA    18/05/1981 RC 54

COMUNE                        41 PIANO                     ANNA MARIA        22/07/1969 RC 53

COMUNE                        42 COSENTINO                 GRAZIA            29/06/1972 RC 52

COMUNE                        43 VIOLANTE                  SANTINA           31/10/1976 RC 49

COMUNE                        44 PARISI                    GIULIA NAZZARENA  14/03/1969 VV 47

COMUNE                        45 ARANITI                   FORTUNATA         14/01/1972 EE 47

COMUNE                        46 ZIRINO                    MARIA GIOVANNA    29/08/1966 RC 47

COMUNE                        47 ZUMBO                     EMANUELA          08/03/1981 RC 46

COMUNE                        48 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 45

COMUNE                        49 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45

COMUNE                        50 MISTRETTA                 DANIELA MARIA ANTO 20/12/1981 EE 44

COMUNE                        51 CAFARELLI                 ANGELA CLEOPATRA  06/08/1983 RC 43

COMUNE                        52 NASONE                    CARMELA           27/05/1983 RC 41

COMUNE                        53 DICHIERA                  BEATRICE          16/10/1977 RC 41

COMUNE                        54 FORTUGNO                  CATERINA          12/11/1973 EE 41

COMUNE                        55 POLISTENA                 GIOVANNA          01/10/1983 RC 40

COMUNE                        56 CUSTODE                   GRAZIA            26/04/1982 RC 37
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COMUNE                        57 CORITO                    EMILIA ROSA MARIA 28/09/1968 RC 36

COMUNE                        58 FOTI                      ILARIA            15/12/1981 RC 36

COMUNE                        59 MARTINO                   MARIA             14/09/1980 RC 36

COMUNE                        60 BAMBACE                   SANTA             04/07/1967 RC 35

COMUNE                        61 SANTAFEMIA                GIUSEPPINA        02/08/1976 RC 35

COMUNE                        62 PANGALLO                  FORTUNATA MARIA   28/01/1964 RC 35

COMUNE                        63 CUTRI'                    ANGELA            16/08/1971 RC 34

COMUNE                        64 COTRONEO                  GAETANA           26/10/1970 RC 32

COMUNE                        65 SGARANO                   SANTA             05/09/1959 RC 31

COMUNE                        66 PUTZULU                   TIZIANA           19/09/1971 RC 31

COMUNE                        67 LANUCARA                  GIOVANNAGIUSEPPINA 06/05/1970 RC 30

COMUNE                        68 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          17/08/1983 ME 30

COMUNE                        69 STELITANO                 DOMENICA          11/07/1972 LC 30

COMUNE                        70 DE MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        13/02/1980 RC 30

COMUNE                        71 DI VICO                   GIOVANNA          29/01/1958 CE 30

COMUNE                        72 BARRECA                   GIOVANNA          30/03/1969 RC 28

COMUNE                        73 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           04/09/1977 RC 27

COMUNE                        74 ROMEO                     MARIA IDA         30/04/1981 RC 27

COMUNE                        75 DE STEFANO                FRANCESCA SANTA   01/11/1973 RC 27

COMUNE                        76 BORRELLO                  GIUSEPPA          16/01/1964 RC 27

COMUNE                        77 D'AGOSTINO                ANGELA            14/02/1981 RC 26

COMUNE                        78 ARTUSO                    CATERINA          23/09/1975 RC 26

COMUNE                        79 CRISERA'                  MARIA FRANCA      27/09/1964 RC 26

COMUNE                        80 BARRECA                   TIZIANA RITA      04/12/1974 RC 26

COMUNE                        81 BASILE                    MARIA ANTONIA     16/09/1965 RC 26

COMUNE                        82 MAZZA                     LUCIA             04/04/1965 RC 25

COMUNE                        83 MOLINARO                  LORELLA           21/10/1981 CZ 25

COMUNE                        84 IARIA                     VALENTINA         30/08/1981 RC 25

COMUNE                        85 CREA                      ANGELA            27/09/1976 RC 24

COMUNE                        86 LOPRESTO                  DANIELA           12/10/1975 RC 24

COMUNE                        87 LABATE                    ANNUNZIATA        24/01/1966 RC 24

COMUNE                        88 DI MICELI                 ANNAMARIA         06/08/1979 RC 23

COMUNE                        89 MAZZACUVA                 ANNA              06/08/1978 RC 22

COMUNE                        90 FONTANA                   GIUSEPPINA        18/02/1975 LI 21

COMUNE                        91 ARANITI                   MARIA GRAZIA      06/10/1966 RC 21

COMUNE                        92 MARINO                    CLAUDIA ALBA      16/03/1970 RC 21

COMUNE                        93 CARLO                     GIOVANNA          04/07/1978 RC 21

COMUNE                        94 DOLGETTA                  TIZIANA           14/09/1982 SA 21

COMUNE                        95 MARRA                     BEATRICE          29/09/1965 RC 20

COMUNE                        96 BORGIA                    GIULIANA          03/03/1971 RC 20

COMUNE                        97 BRANCATI                  FRANCESCA         17/11/1966 RC 20

COMUNE                        98 CARBONE                   MICHELA           16/11/1983 RC 19

COMUNE                        99 COSTANTINO                ANNA              10/02/1976 RC 19

COMUNE                        100 GALLICO                   CARMELA           12/06/1968 RC 19

COMUNE                        101 NEGRINI                   MARIAIRENE        12/12/1976 RC 19

COMUNE                        102 SOFI                      MARIA CONCETTA    08/12/1969 RC 19

COMUNE                        103 FERA                      ROSA              31/03/1972 RC 18

COMUNE                        104 MAGGIORE                  MARIA             10/01/1972 RC 18

COMUNE                        105 BARBERA                   GIOVANNA          04/09/1972 RC 18

COMUNE                        106 PRESTERA'                 CARMELA           24/06/1976 RC 17

COMUNE                        107 ROMEO                     MARIANNA          15/08/1982 RC 17

COMUNE                        108 ANDIDERO                  GIOVANNA          12/12/1968 RC 17

COMUNE                        109 FURCI                     ELEONORA          07/06/1968 RC 17

COMUNE                        110 SORLETE                   SANTA TERESA      15/10/1963 RC 16

COMUNE                        111 PALELLA                   MARIA             25/03/1981 ME 15

COMUNE                        112 LO BIANCO                 ROSSELLA MARINA GA 24/03/1971 RC 15
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COMUNE                        113 PROVENZANO                FORTUNATA         16/06/1971 EE 15

COMUNE                        114 CARTISANO                 ANTONIA DOMENICA  23/10/1969 RC 15

COMUNE                        115 GIACOBBE                  STEFANIA          14/04/1979 RC 13

COMUNE                        116 ZURZOLO                   TONIA             05/03/1973 RC 13

COMUNE                        117 GIUSTRA                   MARIA             31/03/1973 RC 13

COMUNE                        118 SIDDI                     ILARIA MAGDA      24/02/1981 TO 11

COMUNE                        119 CILONA                    FRANCESCA         22/02/1965 RC 11

LINGUA INGLESE                1 LOFARO                    IRENE             01/11/1971 MI 160

LINGUA INGLESE                2 BASILE                    GIULIANA          28/03/1973 RC 159

LINGUA INGLESE                3 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/1968 RC 94

LINGUA INGLESE                4 ZIRINO                    LUCIA             10/07/1980 RC 82

LINGUA INGLESE                5 CUTRI'                    VINCENZO          29/07/1975 EE 77

LINGUA INGLESE                6 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75

LINGUA INGLESE                7 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75

LINGUA INGLESE                8 ALTOMONTE                 STEFANIA MARIA    06/10/1974 RC 68

LINGUA INGLESE                9 IARIA                     CARMELA           03/08/1974 RC 67

LINGUA INGLESE                10 PIANO                     ANNA MARIA        22/07/1969 RC 53

LINGUA INGLESE                11 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 45

LINGUA INGLESE                12 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45

LINGUA INGLESE                13 BAMBACE                   SANTA             04/07/1967 RC 35

LINGUA INGLESE                14 PUTZULU                   TIZIANA           19/09/1971 RC 31

LINGUA INGLESE                15 DEMAIO                    CARMELA           04/09/1977 RC 27

LINGUA INGLESE                16 BARRECA                   TIZIANA RITA      04/12/1974 RC 26

LINGUA INGLESE                17 BASILE                    MARIA ANTONIA     16/09/1965 RC 26

LINGUA INGLESE                18 BRANCATI                  FRANCESCA         17/11/1966 RC 20

LINGUA INGLESE                19 FERA                      ROSA              31/03/1972 RC 18

LINGUA INGLESE                20 SORLETE                   SANTA TERESA      15/10/1963 RC 16

LINGUA INGLESE                21 PROVENZANO                FORTUNATA         16/06/1971 EE 15

LINGUA INGLESE                22 CARTISANO                 ANTONIA DOMENICA  23/10/1969 RC 15

LINGUA INGLESE                23 ROMEO                     MARIA IDA         30/04/1981 RC 27


